  ST9266
V 1.0  1 of 10
PWM CONTROL STEP-UP SWITCHING REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The STComponet ST9266 is a compact, high efficiency, and low voltage step-up DC/DC converter with
an Adaptive Current Mode PWM control loop, includes an error amplifier, ramp generator, comparator,
switch pass element and driver in which providing a stable and high efficient operation over a wide range

V 1.0  2 of 10
DEVICE SUMMARY
Ordering Code
Pin Configuration VFB
Accuracy Package Type Shipping Marking (1)
CE NC GND LX VDD FB
ST9266A1MR 1 2 3 4 5 6 ±1%
SOT-23-6L
Taping reel
SOT-23-6 SOT-89-5
(Top view) (Top view)
AA1X AA2X
A X
A 1
AA4X
A X
A 2
ST9266A2MR 1 2 3 4 5 6 ±2% Taping reel
SOT-23-6 SOT-89-5
(Top view) (Top view)
AA1X AA2X
A X
A 1
AA4X
A X
A 2
ST9266A1PR 1 - 5 4 2 3 ±1%
SOT-89-5
Taping reel
SOT-23-6 SOT-89-5
(Top view) (Top view)
AA1X AA2X
A X
A 1
AA4X
A X
A 2
ST9266A2PR 1 - 5 4 2 3 ±2% Taping reel
SOT-23-6 SOT-89-5
(Top view) (Top view)
AA1X AA2X
A X